

Sinhgad Institutes Sinhgad Technical Education Society's SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY, Kusgaon (Bk), Lonavala-410401.

LIST OF MEMBERS: RESEARCH COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Responsibility
1.	Prof. Ayesha Siddiqui	Principal	Chairman
2.	Dr. Sameer Koranne	Professor	Member
3.	Prof. N. D. Deshpande	Asst. Professor	Member
4.	Prof. S.A. Godse	Asst. Professor	Member
5.	Prof.Ranjana Diwate	Asst. Professor	Member
6.	Dr.Sachin Borgave	Director, SIBACA	External Member
7.	Mr.Ajit Fernandes	F&B Director, Fariyas	External Member
8.	Ms.Priya Pllai	Training Manager, Novotel	External Member
9.	Prof.Partho Nath	Asst. Professor	Secretary